“© _ RANKING TOP-TOUR 2025

Top-tour . <
creurosocs. ULTIMA ATUALIZAGAO: 1 ETAPA

FAMACONCRET
RANKING CATEGORIA NOME TOTAL 12 ETAPA 22 ETAPA 32 ETAPA 42 ETAPA 52 ETAPA 62 ETAPA 72 ETAPA 82 ETAPA
i M1 André Maia 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1° M1 Leo Torres 1000 1000 0 0] (0] 0 0] (0] 0]
2° M1 Manuel Sousa 700 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2° M1 Henrique Brazao 700 700 0] (0] 0] 0] (0] 0 0]
38 M1 Roger Lisboa 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
& M1 Rafael Morroni 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
S M1 Pedro Balbo 500 500 0 (0] 0 0] 0 0 0
& M1 Henrique Abrah&o 500 500 0] 0 (0] 0 0 0 0
4° M1 Nuno Sa 100 100 0] 0 0 0 (0] 0 0]
4° M1 Ricardo Mariano 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 M1 Gustavo Santos 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4° M1 Miguel Ramoba 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAMACONCRET
RANKING CATEGORIA NOME TOTAL 12 ETAPA 22 ETAPA 32 ETAPA 42 ETAPA 52 ETAPA 62 ETAPA 72 ETAPA 82 ETAPA
1@ M2 Rui Aratjo 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0
1° M2 Vitor Pereira 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 M2 Davide Rodrigues 700 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 M2 Ciaran MCEvoy 700 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3° M2 Helder Fernandes 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 M2 Xipo 500 500 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0
3° M2 Miroma 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 M2 Daniel Vale 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0
4° M2 Joel Marques 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4° M2 Tiago Duro 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4° M2 Pedro Néapoles 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4° M2 Filipe Pinto 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4° M2 Rai Teixeira 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4° M2 Pedro Alves 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 M2 Jodo David 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 M2 Zé Mesquita 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 M2 Nelson Sampaio 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
&P M2 Filipe Assungéo 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 M2 Andre Lopes 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
& M2 Franco Noriega 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 M2 Duarte Silva 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5° M2 Pedro Queiroz 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5° M2 Sandro Cruz 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 M2 Gongalo Santos 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
&P M2 Marcelo Machado 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 M2 Bruno Matias 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
& M2 J. Nuno Oliveira 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 M2 Luis Fernandes 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
&P M2 Tiago Pereira 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5° M2 Luis Dias 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5° M2 Hugo Mirra 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
&P M2 Miguel Correia 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6° M2 Luis Carvalho 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6° M2 Isaque Reis 150 150 (0] 0 (0] (0] 0 (0] (0]
6° M2 NCasanova 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 M2 Miranda 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7° M2 Kika 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7° M2 Filipe 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 M2 Dani 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7° M2 Ponte 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7° M2 Nuno Santos 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
e M2 Nuno Alves 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7° M2 Nuno Sousa 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7P M2 Gongalo Sousa 100 100 (0] 0 (0] (0] 0 (0] (0]
7° M2 Fila 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7P M2 Nene 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
7° M2 Rui Martins 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7° M2 Jorge Sousa 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 M2 Francisco Vaila 100 100 (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
7° M2 Jodo Baile 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7P M2 José Carvalho 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7° M2 Jodo Rodrigues 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7P M2 Ricardo Ramos 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
e M2 Antdnio Abreu 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NOME TOTAL
Bruno 1000
Miguel Lobo 1000
Samuel Bourgoin 700
José Oliveira 700
Nuno Guimaraes 500
Miguel Novais 500
Mério Jorge 500
Cristiano 500
Miguel Freitas 250
Nuno Franga 250
Marco Simées 250
Tiago Alpoim 250
Pedro Antunes 250
Diogo Silva 250
Helder Marques 250
Francisco Ventura 250
Fébio Pereira 180
Gongalo Costa 180
Kokas 180
Mile 180
Bruno Pimentel 180
Ricardo Correia 180
Z. Gongalves 180
Nuno Fernandes 180
Joel Silva 180
Adolfo Sampaio 180
Ivo Lima 180
Henrique Sereno 180
Bouillé Maxime 180
Billeux Gabriel 180
Sérgio Mesquita 180
Iban 180
Vasco Carvalho 150
Ricardo Fernandes 150
Rogerio 150
Hugo 150
Paulo 150
Paulo 150
Fernando Sousa 150
Emanuel Moreira 150
Nitro X 150
Turbe Flex 150
Paulo Bourbon 150
Jodo Costa 150
Siméo Ribeiro 100
Miguel Cruz 100
Edgar Lobo 100
Guilherme 100
Ricardo Sampaio 100
Arantes 100
Henrique Pinto 100
Nuno Pacheco 100
Filipe Alves 100
Carlos Vicente 100
Diogo Mota 100
Tiago Aguiar 100
Luis 100
Jorge 100
Miguel Sousa 100
Daniel Aratjo 100
Daniel Vale 100
Valdemar Vale 100
Kaz 100
Lazaro 100
Nando 100

Vitor Hugo 100
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Emma
Liliana Santos
Eduarda Vidrago
Annaisa Borges
Filipa Cruz
Maria Jodo
Mata Jogo
Saca Bala
llidia Matos
Ari Santos
Catarina Campos
Catarina 2
Mariana Souto
Gabriela Sa
Sara Costa
Bérbara Mota
Joana Nova
Chocapika
DELIEIES
Filipa Figueiredo
Susana Dourado
Kandy Carvalho
Ana Sousa
Angela Silva

Cristiana Salgueirinho

Ana Pinto
Ana Portela
Joana Fontes
Susana Correia
Patricia Amorim

NOME

Bouillé Maxime
Emma
Catarina Campos
Tiago Alpoim
Mariana Souto
Marcio Carvalho
Cétia Morais
Marco Simdes
Mariana McEvoy
Ciaran McEvoy
Rita
Ricardo
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José Ferreira
Diogo Guimarées
Fébio Pereira
Anténio Freitas
Jodo Fernandes
Diogo Pinto
André
Nuno
Rui Vilaga
Siméo Oliveira
Francisco Marques
Tiago Campos
Jodo Alves
Rui Linhares
Marco Cunha
Pedro Alves
Andrea Conti
Antoine Blanc
Zeferino
Sr. Patricio
Pedro Silva
Vitor Costa
Afonso Mesquita
Gongalo Mesquita
Tlago Azevedo
Diogo Azevedo
Tiago Azevedo
Vitor Hugo
Tiago Peixoto
Armando Costa
André Miranda
Alexandre Silva
Miguel Fernandes
André Costa
Bruno Leite
Tiago Fonseca
Jodo Mota
Afonso Gomes
Luis Pago
Nuno Gongalves
Frederico Silva
Miguel Mendes
Jodo Pinto
Nelson Ferreira
Nuno Queiroz
Pedro Oliveira
Rui
Samuel
André Lopes
Bruno Oliveira
Garrido Jules
Alexandre Devaux
J. Bruno
Jodo Machado
Gongalo Aratjo
Martim Ferreira
Pedro Novais
Gongalo Soares
Bock
Super
Nilton Nascimento
Luiz Moniz
Mario Couto
Carlos Azevedo
Jorge Pereira
Jodo Lucas
Helder Silva
Filipe Sousa
Diogo Sousa
Hugo Sampaio
Jodo Simdes
Helder Sousa
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Vanessa Pacheco
Francisca Martins
Isa
Liliana
Sofi Courts
Helena Macedo
Barbara Barros
Patricia Barros
Catia Morais
Ana Oliveira
Joana Barbosa
Angela Martins
Ana Costa
Maria Miguel
Diana
Rita Couto
Ana Braga
Barbara Duarte
Mariana McEvoy
Rita Xavier
Ana Sousa
DIERERN\Z]
Paulinha
Inés
Joana Silva
Ana Cortez
Beatriz Cardona
Anna Népoles
C. Couto
A. Moreno
Rita Cunha
Rita Paiva
Cristiana Fernandes
Celia Costa
Monica Costa
Daniela Azevedo
Helena Pereira
Alexandra Carvalho
Sara Carvalho
Catarina Silva
\VEUERSII]
Joana Sousa
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Cati
Diogo Silva
Patricia Santos
Marco Simdes
Barbara Barros
Marco Cunha
Xana Machado
J. Carlos
Elsa Soares
Vitor Silva
Chocapika
Joker
Anna Néapoloes
Pedro Népoles
Nestum
Hugo
Maria Miguel
Joel Marques
Armony Teixeira
Matheo
Mafalda Mesquita
Gongalo Viana
Nuno
Paulinha
Ana Ribeiro
Ricardo Sampaio
Catarina Silva
Helder Marques
Ana Longras
Jodo Alves
Qb
Leninha
Patricia Barros
Pedro Alves
Rita Cunha
Francisco Marques
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Jodo Baptista
Daniel Oliveira
Colin
Matheo
Lucas Bitzberger
Valentin Déniel
Ricardo Ribeiro
Ricardo
Hugo Peudru
Bruno Sousa
José Costa
André Ferreira
Bruno Lopes
Tiago Almeida
Dylan Pereira
David Pereira
Luis Silva
Tiago Gomes
Renato Ferreira
Luis Carvalho
Diogo Magalhdes
Abilio Carvalho
Jodo Santos
Rui Pimenta
Daniel Oliveira
Diogo Ribeiro
Jodo Carmo
Jodo Rebelo
José Ramoa
André Santos
Vitor
José Sequeira
J. Carlos
Bruno Salgado
Nuno Pinto
Tomas Pinto
Luis Machado
Daniel Novais
Jodo Silva
Gabriel Couto
Daniel Vieira
Jodo Freitas
Marcus Sartori
Jan Reus
Kévin Gall
Clemenent Bedeaux
Nuno Silva
Hugo Oliveira
Pedro Rodrigues
Tiago Machado
Sergio Silva
Mario Silva
Manuel Barata
Rui Andrade

TOTAL

1000
1000
700
700
500
500
500
500

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

FAMACONCRET
12 ETAPA

1000
1000
700
700
500
500
500
500
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

22 ETAPA

o

O OO OO0 0000000000 OO0 O O0O0O0O0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0 O O O

32 ETAPA

o

O OO O O0OOO0OOO0OO0O0 OO0 OO0 O O0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0 000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OoOO0 O o o

47 ETAPA

o

O OO0 0O O0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0 O o o

52 ETAPA

o

O OO0 000000 OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OOOO0OO0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0 O o o

62 ETAPA

o

O OO O O0OO0OO0OOO0O0OO0O0 OO0 OO0 O O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OoOO0 O o o

72 ETAPA

o

O OO 0O O0OO0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO O

82 ETAPA

o

O OO0 00000000000 O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOO0OO0OOO0OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0 O OO o



FAMACONCRET

RANKING CATEGORIA NOME TOTAL 12 ETAPA 22 ETAPA 32 ETAPA 42 ETAPA 52 ETAPA 62 ETAPA 72 ETAPA 82 ETAPA
i F5 Vania Rodrigues 1000 1000 0] (0] 0] 0] (0] [0] 0]
1° F5 Isabel Matos 1000 1000 0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0]
28 F5 Rafaela Sousa 700 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2° F5 Ana Longras 700 700 0] (0] 0 0] (0] 0] 0]
& F5 Rita Gomes 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3° F5 Sara Silva 500 500 (0] 0 0] 0] 0 0 0]
3 FS5 Cétia Correia 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 F5 Ana Margarida 500 500 (0] [0] 0] (0] 0] 0] (0]
4° F5 HES 100 100 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 (0]
40 ES) Joana 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4° F5 Raquel Almeida 100 100 (0] 0 0 (0] 0] 0] 0
4° F5 Liliana Amaral 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FAMACONCRET

RANKING CATEGORIA NOME TOTAL 12 ETAPA 22 ETAPA 32 ETAPA 42 ETAPA 52 ETAPA 62 ETAPA 72 ETAPA 82 ETAPA
1° MX5 Sénia Gomes 1000 1000 0] (0] 0] 0] (0] 0] 0]
1° MX5 Jodo Silva 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 MX5 Rafaela Sousa 700 700 0] (0] 0] 0] (0] 0] 0]
2° MX5 Ruben Faria 700 700 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0]
& MXS Laura Favennec 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3° MX5 Alexandre Devaux 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
& MX5 Catia Carvalho 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3° MX5 André Lopes 500 500 (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0] 0]
4° MX5 Ivania Costa 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4° MX5 André Lopes 250 250 (0] 0] 0] (0] 0] 0] (0]
4° MX5 Sara Carvalho 250 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4° MX5 Luis Silva 250 250 (0] [0] 0] (0] [0] 0] (0]
50 MX5 Mailis 100 100 0 0 0] (0] 0 0 (0]
52 MX5 Joan 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5° MX5 Ana Cldudia 100 100 (0] 0 0] (0] 0] 0] (0]
52 MX5 Jodo Silva 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5° MX5 Bruna Parente 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5° MX5 Luis Nogueira 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0






